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Dept/ Agency:  Administration/Office of the Business Administrator
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (   ) Amending
Type of Service: Application/Acceptance for Grant Funds
Purpose: File 2010-2015 HUD Consolidated Plan and 2010 Annual Action Plan to utilize CDBG,
HOME, HOPWA and ESG Grant Funds
Entity Name: City of Newark
Entity Address:  920 Broad Street, Newark, NJ 07104
Grant Amount: $20,569,064
Funding Source: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Total Project Cost: $20,569,064
City Contribution: No Municipal Funds Required
Other Funding Source/Amount: N/A
Contract Period: September 1, 2010 through August 31, 2010
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (   ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (X) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:  N/A
Invitation: Acting Business Administrator, August 24, 2010
Failed 7R1-a (s) 082410
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